REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS
For
ENGINEERING DESIGN, PERMITTING, AND CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION SERVICES FOR

GARDEN CITY GYMNASIUM COMPLEX
January 5, 2023

Mandatory Pre-proposal Attendance Rossiter

Robertson Loia Roof, PC (RLR)

o Christian Castin, ccastin@rlrpc.com
Raymond LLC

o Nathan Pollard, nathan.pollard@raymondllc.com
Cogdell & Mendrala

o Eric McManus, eric@cogdellmendrala.com
Greenline Architecture

o Bob Poticny, rpoticny@greenlinearch.com
Hussey Gay Bell

o Robert Armstrong, rarmstrong@husseygaybell.com
Lynch Associates Architects

o Andrew Lynch, alynch@lyncharch.com
CHA Consulting, Inc.

o Patrick Graham, pgraham@chacompanies.com
CPPI

o David Hamilton, david.hamilton@cppi.com
Goodwyn Mills Cawood (GMC)

o Cassie Beckwith, cassie.beckwith@gmcnetwork.com

o Kyle Otterstedt, kyle.otterstedt@gmcnetwork.com




